
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:45 A  VV 70 Meiningen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 12 7 8

252 1 10
21:1319:1023:13

╳

6
12
19

23 1
9
15
19

25 3
10
15
20

5
11
16
23

Auszeit

Ende
14:45 B  VC Altenbur… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 11 6 4

1510
4:9

0
4
9
15

1
5
10

2
6
12

3
8
13

Auszeit

8:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:48 B  VC Altenbur… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 10 6 4

20

╳

7
11
17

1
7
12
18

2
9
13
19

5
10
14
20

Auszeit

18:20
20:23

Ende
15:10 A  VV 70 Meiningen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 12 1 8

256 10
21:1918:18

1
7
13
18

25 3
10
15
20

6
12
16
21

6
12
17
24

Auszeit

7:9
18:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U15w#5 Suhl LK A
Frauen

B  VC Altenburg U15w I vs. Volleyballverein 70 Meiningen e.V. A
Spiel 11 04.02.2024 13:45 Uhr
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B  VC Altenbur… 5/8

4 Kirchner, Mia Joline X
6 Zill, Clara Maria X
8 Günther, Lotta X

10 Gellner, Luise X
11 Kröber, Josephine X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Zeise, Thomas

C

A  VV 70 Meiningen 8/8
1 Keßler, Ronja X
2 Grünbeck, Lia X
6 Brandt, Frieda X
7 Bardt, Maya X
8 Salomo, Isabell X

10 Klessen, Emma X
12 Bresler, Lana X
13 Klein, Hayley X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Klein , Alexander E
P Bardt , Martina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

B  VC Altenbur…
VV 70 Meiningen

A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 15 1 60 25 1 3 0
2 0 0 20 2 22 25 1 2 2

3
3 1 0 35 82 50 2 5 2
Start: 13:45 Ende: 15:10 Dauer: 1:25

Sieger: Volleyballverein 70
Meiningen e.V.

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schnelle, Carla 1
2 Truthän, Sina 2

Schr. Kaiser, Marie
Assist. Knortz, Charleen
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